BEDFORD COUNTY SPORTSMEN’S CLUB, INC.
BEDFORD, PENNSYLVANIA

Shoot results from the National Trapshooters Day event on October 8, 2017
EVENT #1 100 Singles (46 entries)

Class AA
Class A
Class B
Class C
Woman
Junior
Veteran
Sr. Vet

Ben Shope
Robert Bascom
Nick Oyler
Adam Henry
Sharon Miller
Micah Fmura
Harry Lockard
Larry Steach

Lewis numbers: 99, 98, 93, 92

EVENT #2 100 Handicap (44 Entries)

18-21 yard
22-24 yard
25-27 yard
Woman
Junior
Veteran
Sr. Vet

Paul Oyler
Robert Boscom
Jay Clemmer
Sharon Miller
Garrett Goshorn
Harry Lockard
Cloyd Odenthal

Lewis numbers: 96, 95, 87, 86, 83, 82

EVENT #3 50 Pair Doubles (20 Entries)

Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D

High=Over-All Ben Shope

Sean Bardell
Micah Fmura
Eugene Patrick
Jude Miko

Pa.
Pa.
Pa.
Pa,
Pa.
Pa.
Pa.
Pa.

Pa.
Pa.
Pa.
Pa.
Pa.
Pa.
Pa.

Pa.
Pa.
Pa.
Pa.

97

97 (Charles Tyke coin toss)
97

99

98

99

97

95 (Roy Chichton-forfeit)

95
96 (Jeff Reitz-coin toss)
94
93
90
89
89

98
88
90
84

Pa. 97-92-95 284/300



